
Pořadatel: AMMC Strakonice
Datum konání: 18.-20.6.2010
Hlavní rozhodčí: Miroslav Vadlejch

Kategorie PR/24
kvali fin

1. KULOVANÝ Pavel E Praha 7 111-036 14,28 873.01 25
2. VOJTÍK Antonín E ESRT 505-112 14,30 846.24 21
3. PLECITÝ Marek A Podbaba 176-034 15,09 840.23 18 1
4. KARLÍK Jiří E AMT 200-001 15,18 838.02 16 2
5. FLAISIG Pavel E AMT 200-008 14,21 837.02 14
6. HORKÝ Vladimír E ESRT 505-110 14,18 829.22 12
7. VADLEJCH Miroslav E Strakonice 451-009 14,21 800.28 10
8. KOČÍ Jaroslav E AMT 200-003 13,06 798.24 9
9. MÍČEK Jiří E Zlín 021-001 14,16 783.21 8
10. ALFONSO Didac A AMT 200-040 13,28 782.22 7
11. POLIČ Stanislav A Liberec 465-001 11,03 780.19 6
12. HOJER Miloš E AMT 200-002 14,05 765.20 5
13. HOJER Martin E AMT 200-006 15,06 755.23 4
14. ŠTRUNC Jiří A Praha 7 111-020 13,03 705.18 3
15. ŠTRUNC Jakub A Praha 7 111-055 11,02 691.05 2
16. KOHEL Martin A Strakonice 451-032 11,09 647.05 1
17. KRČIL Petr E Pardubice 073-001 13,32 608.00 2pb
18. VUJAKLIJA Jakub A Podbaba 176-028 14,22 417.00 1pb

Kategorie F1/32
lap semi fin

1. HORKÝ Vladimír E ESRT 505-110 3,796 221,03 556,06 25 2
2. VADLEJCH Miroslav E Strakonice 451-009 3,907 207,09 549,18 21
3. KRČIL Petr E Pardubice 073-001 4,081 216,29 548,24 18
4. VOJTÍK Antonín E ESRT 505-112 4,049 208,09 546,25 16
5. KARLÍK Jiří E AMT 200-001 3,992 220,09 523,03 14
6. KOČÍ Jaroslav E AMT 200-003 4,083 207,21 520,21 12
7. HOJER Martin E AMT 200-006 4,263 75,00 516,11 10
8. FLAISIG Pavel E AMT 200-008 3,879 213,02 513,20 9 1
9. MÍČEK Jiří E Zlín 021-001 4,207 207,03 509,13 8
10. POLIČ Stanislav A Liberec 465-001 4,219 194,28 502,18 7
11. HOJER Miloš E AMT 200-002 4,059 175,09 486,26 6
12. ŠTRUNC Jiří A Praha 7 111-020 4,336 187,09 483,25 5
13. KULOVANÝ Pavel E Praha 7 111-036 4,318 205,26 463,32 4
14. PLECITÝ Marek A Podbaba 176-034 4,227 181,21 452,11 3
15. ŠTRUNC Jakub A Praha 7 111-055 5,684 70,00 363,00 2
16. VUJAKLIJA Jakub A Podbaba 176-028 4,287 201,17 78,00 1
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Kategorie ES/24
lap semi fin

1. HORKÝ Vladimír E ESRT 505-110 2,826 436,20 735,05 25
2. VOJTÍK Antonín E ESRT 505-112 2,912 423,25 729,12 21
3. KRČIL Petr E Pardubice 073-001 2,729 453,00 726,13 18 2
4. MÍČEK Jiří E Zlín 021-001 2,868 432,21 722,25 16
5. HOJER Martin E AMT 200-006 2,851 399,04 711,04 14
6. KARLÍK Jiří E AMT 200-001 2,976 416,02 708,09 12
7. FLAISIG Pavel E AMT 200-008 3,000 428,27 696,06 10
8. HOJER Miloš E AMT 200-002 2,946 355,31 691,14 9
9. KULOVANÝ Pavel E Praha 7 111-036 3,248 397,22 687,21 8
10. VADLEJCH Miroslav E Strakonice 451-009 2,770 417,01 664,32 7 1
11. PLECITÝ Marek A Podbaba 176-034 2,947 429,22 655,13 6
12. ŠTRUNC Jiří A Praha 7 111-020 3,239 368,00 643,20 5
13. POLIČ Stanislav A Liberec 465-001 3,390 384,07 634,12 4
14. VUJAKLIJA Jakub A Podbaba 176-028 3,083 387,09 633,29 3
15. KOČÍ Jaroslav E AMT 200-003 3,162 379,25 527,00 2
16. ŠTRUNC Jakub A Praha 7 111-055 4,390 357,15 366,00 1
17. KOHEL Martin A Strakonice 451-032 3,141 351,00 – 1pb

Výsledkovou listinu zpracoval: J.Karlík


